Are You Hungry? Cafeteria Menu - Archbishop Coleman Carroll High School

Week of Wed, Aug 13 to Tue, Aug 19

Daily staples: Chicken Tenders, Fries, Yuca Frita, Burgers, Chicken Caesar or House Salad, Chicken Breast with Rice,
Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Wed, Aug 13 Mojo Roasted Chicken with Chopped Cheese Tomato Basil Chicken

Congri and maduros Sub Caesar
Thu, Aug 14 Chicken Parmesan Italian Sub Chicken Noodle Tuna
Fri, Aug 15 Pizza Day Chicken Caesar Wrap Lentil Chlcker?, Strawberry

Balsamic, kale

Mon, Aug 18 Lemon Butter Chicken Tuna Melt Broccoli Cheddar Southwest
Tue, Aug 19 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday |Turkey, Mozzarella, Garbanzo and Greek

Red pepper and pesto

Chorizo

Week of Wed, Aug 20 to Tue, Aug 26

Daily staples: Chicken Tenders, Fries, Yuca Frita, Burgers, Chicken Caesar or House Salad, Chicken Breast with Rice ,
Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Wed, Aug 20 BBQ Pulled Pork Mac & Turkey & Cheese Vegetable Chicken Cobb
Cheese & cold slaw Salad

Thu, Aug 21 Masitas de Puerco Pan Con Garbanzo and Caprese

Bistec Chorizo
Fri, Aug 22 Pizza Day Chicken Caesar Wrap Split Pea Turkey

Asian Slaw

Mon, Aug 25 Arroz Imperial Buffalo : Loaded baked Chickpea Avocado

Chicken Philly potato
Tue, Aug 26 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday |Grilled Cheese Tomato Garden

Basil

Week of Wed, Aug 27 to Wed, Sep 03

Daily staples: Chicken Tenders, Fries, Yuca Frita, Burgers, Chicken Caesar or House Salad, Chicken Breast with Rice,
Vegetables, and Black, Red, or Garbanzo Beans available daily.

Date Meal of the Day Sandwich of the Day Soup of the Day Salad of the Day
Wed, Aug 27 Chicken Fried Rice Chopped Cheese Miso Mushroom Spinach Chicken
sub Soup Caesar
Thu, Aug 28 Fricassé de Pollo Pan Con Chicken Noodle Tuna
Lechon
Fri, Aug 29 Pizza Day Chicken Caesar Wrap Lentil Caprese
Tue, Sep 02 Taco or Burrito Bowl Tuesday | Turkey Broccoli Cheddar Southwest
Club

Thank you for supporting Are You Hungry? - We're proud to serve
Archbishop Coleman Carroll High School




